

ROSEBUD CONSUMER FINANCIAL SERVICES REGULATION

FINANCIAL SERVICES LICENSE

Pursuant to Section 6.1 of the Consumer Financial Services Regulation, as duly enacted by Rosebud Sioux Tribal Council, and as the Financial Services Regulatory Authority vested with the authority to issue licenses for purposes of the Tribe's consumer lending business:

AFS DPS dba Riverstone Lending

is hereby issued a Financial Services License and is authorized to provide consumer financial services in accordance with Consumer Financial Service Regulation.

Kill Burman

Richard Berman

Financial Regulatory Authority
Arrow Financial Services

Date Issued: 12/18/2023 Expiration Date: 12/18/2025

License No. AFS- 2023-33